
DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

2/10/2020

1.0

1 / 12

SCALE

WOOD TURNING LATHE.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

WOOD TURNING LATHE STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

ASSEMBLY1

1/44



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

2/10/2020

1.0

1 / 13

SCALE

WOOD TURNING LATHE.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

WOOD TURNING LATHE STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

ASSEMBLY

5

3

6

7

1

4

4

8

2

1.1

2/44



PARTS LIST

SPECIFICATIONSPART TYPEFILE NAMEPART NAMEQTYPOS. OLDPOS.

 ASSEMBLYWOOD TURNING LATHEWOOD TURNING LATHE1 1

 ASSEMBLYWOOD TURNING LATHEWOOD TURNING LATHE1 1.1

  PARTS LISTPARTS LIST1 1.2

  PARTS LISTPARTS LIST1 1.3

 ASSEMBLYBEDBED1 1.4

  TOP.iptTOP2 1.5

 PARTBASE.iptBASE2 1.6

 PARTLEGS A.iptLEGS A4 1.7

 PARTLEGS B.iptLEGS B1 1.8

 PARTBASE CROSS SUPPORT.iptBASE CROSS SUPPORT2 1.9

 PARTFLAT BAR C.iptFLAT BAR C2 1.10

 PARTFLAT BAR B.iptFLAT BAR B1 1.11

 PARTFLAT BAR A.iptFLAT BAR A2 1.12

 PARTENGINE SUPPORT.iptENGINE SUPPORT1 1.13

 ASSEMBLY DRIVE BELT GUARD1 2

 PARTBELT GUARD .iptBELT GUARD 1 2.1

 PARTFLAT BAR.iptFLAT BAR2 2.2

 ASSEMBLY HEAD STOCK SPLINDLE1 3

 PARTHEADSTOCK SHAFT.iptHEADSTOCK SHAFT1 3.1

 PARTHEADSTOCK BEARING CAPS.iptHEADSTOCK BEARING CAPS2 3.2

 PARTBASE CYLINDER.iptBASE CYLINDER1 3.3

 PARTBASE TUBE.iptBASE TUBE1 3.4

 PARTPULLEY.iptPULLEY2 3.5

 PARTCRADLE.iptCRADLE1 3.6

 PARTLIVE CENTER.iptLIVE CENTER1 3.7

 ASSEMBLY TAILSTOCK LOCK1 4

 PARTFLAT BAR D.iptFLAT BAR2 4.1

 PARTPLATEN.iptPLATEN2 4.2

 ASSEMBLY TAIL STOCK1 5

 PARTTYPE U BEAM.iptTYPE U BEAM1 5.1

 PARTPLATEN A.iptPLATEN1 5.2

 PARTTUBE.iptTUBE1 5.3

 PARTTHREADED BAR.iptTHREADED BAR1 5.4

 PARTTAIL STOCK LIVE CENTER.iptTAIL STOCK LIVE CENTER1 5.5

 ASSEMBLY TOOL POST CLAMP PARTS1 6

 PARTTUBE A.iptTUBE A2 6.1

 PARTPLATEN B.iptPLATEN B2 6.2

 ASSEMBLY TOOL POST PARTS1 7

 PARTFRAME A.iptFRAME A1 7.1

 PARTFRAME B.iptFRAME B1 7.2

 PARTTOOL REST B.iptTOOL REST B1 7.3

 PARTTOOL REST C.iptTOOL REST C1 7.4

 PARTTOOLREST BANJO.iptTOOLREST BANJO1 7.5

 PARTTOOL REST A.iptTOOL REST A1 7.6

 ASSEMBLYMOTORMOTOR1 8

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

2/10/2020

1.0

SCALE

PARTS LIST WOOD TURNING LATHE.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.2

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

PARTS LIST STEEL METAL 

MATERIAL

1

ASSEMBLY

3/44



PARTS LIST

SPECIFICATIONSPART TYPEFILE NAMEPART NAMEQTYPOS. OLDPOS.

ANSI B18.2.3.2M - M8x1,25 x 25(1).ipt ANSI B18.2.3.2M - M8 x 1,25Metric Formed Hex Screw - Formed Hex 

Screw - Metric (2)

4 1.14

IFI 542 - 16(1).ipt IFI 542 - 16, CW(1)Circular Washer2 1.15

ASME B18.21.2M - 16B.ipt ASME B18.21.2M - 16, LWSHHSLWLock Washers (Metric Series) Heavy Helical 

Spring Lock Washers.

2 1.16

ANSI B18.2.3.3M - M16x2 x 40.ipt ANSI B18.2.3.3M - M16x2 x 40Heavy Hex Screw (Regular Thread - Metric)3 1.17

ANSI B18.2.4.5M - M16 x 2.ipt ANSI B18.2.4.5M - M16 x 2Hex Jam Nut5 1.18

ANSI B18.2.4.5M - M8 x 1.25.ipt ANSI B18.2.4.5M - M8 x 1.25Hex Jam Nut4 1.19

ANSI_AFBMA 16.1 - 25 x 52 x 17.ipt ANSI/AFBMA 16.1 - 25 x 52 x 17Airframe Ball Bearings, Single Row, Rigid, 

Diameter Series 2

2 3.8

ANSI B18.2.3.6M - M16 x 2 x 70.ipt ANSI B18.2.3.6M - M16 x 2 x 70Metric Heavy Hex Bolt1 4.3

ANSI B18.2.4.6M - M20 x 2.5 - 0,8.ipt ANSI B18.2.4.6M - M20 x 2.5Heavy Hex Nut1 5.6

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

2/10/2020

1.0

SCALE

PARTS LIST WOOD TURNING LATHE-2.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.3

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

PARTS  LIST STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

ASSEMBLY

4/44



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/20205/44

1.0

1 / 15

SCALE

BED.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.4

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

BED STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

ASSEMBLY

1.7

1.7

1.5
1.5

1.9

1.6

1.6

1.9

1.7

1.7

1.10

1.12

1.101.12

1.11

1.81.13

1.19

1.14

1.19

1.14

1.14

1.19

1.14 1.19

1.16

1.16

1.18

1.18

1.17

1.17

1.15

1.15



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/20206/44

1.0

1 : 1.5

SCALE

TOP.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.5

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

TOP STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

50

50

1.5

1500



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/20207/44

1.0

1 : 1.5

SCALE

BASE.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.6

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

BASE STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

50

5
0

1.5

1400



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/20208/44

1.0

1 : 1.5

SCALE

LEGS A.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.7

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

LEGS A STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

73

73

783

50

50

1.
5



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/20209/44

1.0

1 : 1.5

SCALE

LEGS B.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.8

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

LEGS B STEEL METAL 

MATERIAL

1

PART

398.59

235.04

17

50

50

1.5



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202010/44

1.0

1 : 1.5

SCALE

BASE CROSS SUPPORT.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.9

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

BASE CROSS SUPPORT STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

494.4

7373

50

50

1.5



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202011/44

1.0

2 : 1

SCALE

FLAT BAR C.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.10

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

FLAT BAR C STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

68 12

12



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202012/44

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

FLAT BAR B.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.11

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

FLAT BAR B STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

100

50

12



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202013/44

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

FLAT BAR A.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.12

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

FLAT BAR A STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

211

25

12



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

23/9/202014/44

1.0

1 / 3

SCALE

ENGINE SUPPORT.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.13

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

ENGINE SUPPORT STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART
14

0

185

72

252.61

68

22.5

162.5

20

10
0

90

3

10
2.

61

10

18

18

78

34



PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION
PART

NUMBER
QTY

STOCK 

NUMBER
ITEM

BELT GUARD BELT 

GUARD 

12.12.1

FLAT BARFLAT 

BAR

22.22.2

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

23/9/202015/44

1.0

1 / 7

SCALE

DRIVE BELT GUARD.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

DRIVE BELT GUARD STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

ASSEMBLY

2.2

2.2

2.1



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

23/9/202016/44

1.0

1 / 7

SCALE

BELT GUARD .ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2.1

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

BELT GUARD STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

118.5

96
0

280



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 1

B

B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202017/44

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

FLAT BAR.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2.2

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

FLAT BAR STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

50

6

65

25

15

12



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202018/44

1.0

1 / 5

SCALE

HEAD STOCK SPLINDLE.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

3

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

HEAD STOCK SPLINDLE STEEL METAL 

MATERIAL

1

ASSEMBLY

3.6

3.5

3.2

3.8

3.3

3.1

3.8

3.2

3.7

3.4



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202019/44

1.0

1 : 2

SCALE

HEADSTOCK SHAFT.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

3.1

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

HEADSTOCK SHAFT HARD STEEL 

MATERIAL

1

PART

20

80

180

315

25

2 X 45  Chamfer

M25x2 - 6g

3
5

3

25

6

75



SECTION MF-MF
SCALE 1 : 1

MF

MF

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202020/44

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

HEADSTOCK BEARING CAPS.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

3.2

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

HEADSTOCK BEARING CAPS STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

2
6

4
6

8

5
2

8

14

6
0



SECTION MF-MF
SCALE 1 : 1.5

MF

MF

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202021/44

1.0

1 : 1.5

SCALE

BASE CYLINDER.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

3.3

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

BASE CYLINDER STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

148

6
0

5
2



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202022/44

1.0

1 : 2

SCALE

BASE TUBE.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

3.4

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

BASE TUBE STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

50

50

1.5

265.42

R30



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202023/44

1.0

1 / 4

SCALE

PULLEY.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

3.5

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

PULLEY STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

15
0

20
0

25
0

25.29

50.58

75.87



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202024/44

1.0

3 : 1

SCALE

CRADLE.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

3.6

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

CRADLE STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

6

6

75



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 1

B

B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

23/9/202025/44

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

LIVE CENTER.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

3.7

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

LIVE CENTER STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

60

9.53

11.26

40

35

R2

22
2 X 45  Chamfer

M25x2 - 6H



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

23/9/202026/44

1.0

1 / 2.5

SCALE

TAILSTOCK LOCK.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

4

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

TAILSTOCK LOCK STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

ASSEMBLY

4.1

4.3

4.2



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 / 2

B

B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202027/44

1.0

1 / 2

SCALE

FLAT BAR D.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

4.1

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

FLAT BAR STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

10
0

12

150

18



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

23/9/202028/44

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

PLATEN.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

4.2

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

PLATEN STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

20

6

5
9.

53

20

135



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

23/9/202029/44

1.0

1 /4

SCALE

TAILSTOCK.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

5

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

TAIL STOCK STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

ASSEMBLY

5.1

6

4.1

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.2

5.3



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202030/44

1.0

1 : 2.2

SCALE

TYPE U BEAM.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

5.1

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

TYPE U BEAM STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

288

100

5
0

6

45

68

2250



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

23/9/202031/44

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

PLATEN A.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

5.2

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

PLATEN STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

70

20

6



SECTION MF-MF
SCALE 1 : 1

MF

MF

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

23/9/202032/44

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

TUBE.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

5.3

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

TUBE STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

100

19
.0

5

16
.0

5



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

23/9/202033/44

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

THREADED BAR.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

5.4

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

THREADED BAR STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

200

3 X 45  Chamfer

M20x2.5 - 6g

3 X 45  Chamfer



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 1

B

B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

23/9/202034/44

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

TAIL STOCK LIVE CENTER.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

5.5

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

TAIL STOCK LIVE CENTER STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

35

9.53

11.26

40

60

R2

20

2 X 45  Chamfer



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

23/9/202035/44

1.0

1 / 1.5

SCALE

TOOL POST CLAMP PARTS.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

6

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

TOOL POST CLAMP PARTS STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

ASSEMBLY

6.1

6.2

1.18



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202036/44

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

TUBE A.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

6.1

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

TUBE A STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

20 50

50

1.5



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 1

B

B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202037/44

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

PLATEN B.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

6.2

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

PLATEN B STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

18

50

50

3



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202038/44

1.0

1 / 6

SCALE

TOOL POST PARTS.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

7

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

TOOL POST PARTS STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

ASSEMBLY

7.6

7.3

7.4

7.5

1.18

1.17

7.1

7.1

7.2

7.1

7.1

7.2



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202039/44

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

FRAME A.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

7.1

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

FRAME A STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

300

25

12

1.5



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202040/44

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

FRAME B.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

7.2

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

FRAME B STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

75

25

12

1.5



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202041/44

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

TOOL REST B.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

7.3

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

TOOL REST B STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

250

16

16

1.5



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202042/44

1.0

2 : 1

SCALE

TOOL REST C.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

7.4

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

TOOL REST C STEEL METAL 

MATERIAL

1

PART

182.5

16

1.5



SECTION MG-MG
SCALE 1 : 1

MG

MG

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202043/44

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

TOOLREST BANJO.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

7.5

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TUMING LATHE
PART NAME

TOOLREST BANJO STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

125
25 16

18

50



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

22/9/202044/44

1.0

1 / 2

SCALE

TOOL REST A.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

7.6

LICENSE

PROJECT

WOOD TURNING LATHE
PART NAME

TOOL REST A STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

42
.9

1

45

1.
5

16 250

143


